YEAR 1 FALL
PSY X012

General Education/Elective
General Education/Elective
General Education/Elective
General Education/Elective

YEARZ FALL
SYG X000 OR SYG X010

POS X041

General Education/Elective
General Education/Elective
General Education/Elective

TOTAL: 1

3
3
3
3
3
5

TOTAL: 1

3
3
3
3
3
5

YEAR 1 SPRING

BSC 1005 with lab or BSC X085 with lab

General Education/Elective
General Education/Elective
General Education/Elective
General Education/Elective

YEAR 2 SPRING
ECO 2013 or ECO 2023

General Education/Elective
General Education/Elective
General Education/Elective
General Education/Elective

College of Social Work strongly recommends STA 2023 for mathematics coursework.

4
3
3
3
3
6

TOTAL: 1
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TOTAL: 14

YEAR 3 FALL USF

SOW 3203 Introduction to Social Work

General Education/Elective
General Education/Elective
General Education/Elective
General Education/Elective

YEAR 3 SUMMER USE

Upper Level Elective

YEAR 4 FALL USF

SOW 3102 Human Behavior & the Social Environment
SOW 4233 Social Welfare Policy & Program Analysis
SOW 4343 Multi-Methods of SW Practice Il: Macro
SOW 4315 Case Management

SOW 4414 Data Management

General Elective

N W WwWwww

TOTAL: 14

TOTAL:

w
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TOTAL: 16

YEAR 3 SPRING USE

SOW 3101 Human Behavior & Social Environment
SOW 4522 Multi-Cultural America in a Global Society
SOW 4341 Multi-Methods of SW Practice 1: Microsystem
SOW 3401 Research & Statistics for Social Work

SOW 3210 The American Social Welfare System

YEAR 4 SPRIN E

SOW 4510 Integrative Seminar/Field

W W WwWwww

TOTAL: 15

SOW 4602 SW Practice in Mental Health and Health Care 3

TOTAL: 12




The following is additional information for the Social Work major:

» The School of Social Work has a SEPARATE APPLICATION PROCESS from that of the University of South Florida. When you
are enrolled in SOW 3203, the Advisor from the School of Social Work will speak with the class about the eligibility requirements,
the admissions procedure and the BSW program. You will have the opportunity to ask questions and discuss any concerns you
might have. The application will be emailed to you after her class presentation. You may submit it electronically to CBCS-SOK-
BSWAPPS@usf.edu. » Students are admitted to begin the BSW program twice yearly. They may be admitted for Fall or Spring

semester. The application deadline for Fall semester is July 1st. The application deadline for the Spring semester is October 15th.
There are no summer admissions.

* All applicants must have a cumulative GPA of 2.75

* All pre-requisite courses must have been passed with a C or better. As long as all pre-requisite courses are complete or
INPROGRESS, the student may apply.

 Students are admitted as part of a cohort, and will take the courses in a specific sequential order (listed above).

Program Structure:

The BSW Program is full time/day time available only on the Tampa USF campus. The Social Work major is structured to be
completed in 3 semesters (with no summer classes). During the Fall and Spring semesters, courses are scheduled a maximum of
3 days on campus. In the Final semester, students are in their field placement Monday through Thursday, 32 hours weekly and
classes meet on Fridays. If there are exceptional circumstances, students may apply for a split field placement. This extends the
BSW major to 4 semesters. 16 hours of field is completed in the 3rd semester and the remaining field hours are done in the final
(4th) semester. The split field option allows students with extensive work or family commitments the ability to obtain the BSW
degree.

Students interested in Social Work may email Amy Weisz at aweisz@usf.edu

For general transfer advising inquiries please contact transfer-advising@usf.edu

4202 East Fowler Avenue, MHC 1110 | Tampa, FL 33620 | Phone: 813.974.4602
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